Longar Industries Limited, Unit 25, Glenmore Business Park, Colebrook Way Weyhill Road, Andover, Hampshire SP10 3GZ United Kingdom
T +44 (0)1264 332 993      F +44 (0)1264 332 994      E info@longarind.com      W www.longarind.com
LONGAR® TYPE 4 FEATURES:
•	The LONGAR® Type 4 Mesh filter is manufactured using a patented expanded mesh, this
offers a unique design based on many years of R&D. This results in a mesh that delivers
greater air or grease arrestance, integral strength and low pressure loss.
•	Comes with a safety edge channel to offer greater strength and safety over conventional
products available on the market place.

Longar specifies the Grease Filter as height x width x thickness. The handles are fixed to the height and drain holes punched on the width.
Please ensure correct orientation is given when ordering.
SIZE ORDERING GUIDE (TOLERANCES +/- 2mm)
Part Number Actual Size HxWxD Nominal Size HxWxD Weight
ALIGLV49524145
241 x 495 x 45mm    254 x 508 x 50mm 1.58kgs
 9.49 x 19.49 x 1.77" 10 x 20 x 2" 3.48lbs
ALIGLV39439445
394 x 394 x 45mm  406 x 406 x 50mm 1.90kgs
15.51 x 15.51 x 1.77" 16 x 16 x 2" 4.18lbs
ALIGLV49539445
394 x 495 x 45mm 406 x 508 x 50mm 2.39kgs
15.51 x 19.49 x 1.77" 16 x 20 x 2" 5.26lbs
ALIGLV44444445
444 x 444 x 45mm 457 x 457 x 50mm 2.43kgs
17.48 x 17.48 x 1.77" 18 x 18 x 2" 5.35lbs
ALIGLV49549545
495 x 495 x 45mm 508 x 508 x 50mm 2.92kgs
19.49 x 19.49 x 1.77" 20 x 20 x 2" 6.42lbs
ALIGLV59759745
597 x 597 x 45mm 609 x 609 x 50mm 3.90kgs
23.50 x 23.50 x 1.77"  24 x 24 x 2" 8.58lbs
FINAL RECOMMENDED PRESSURE DROP: 200 PASCALS
Pressure drop and airflow information available on request.
Longar Industries Limited, Unit 25, Glenmore Business Park, Colebrook Way Weyhill Road, Andover, Hampshire SP10 3GZ United Kingdom
T +44 (0)1264 332 993      F +44 (0)1264 332 994      E info@longarind.com      W www.longarind.com
FILTERS AND FABRICATIONS FOR A CLEANER ENVIRONMENT
As part of our program for continuous improvement, Longar Ltd reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 15-01-2016.